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Public Daily Incident Report

Agency: GUPD

Report Number

25-1818

25-1819

25-1820
25-1821

25-1822

25-1823

25-1824

Date: 07/05/2025 00:00 to 7/5/2025 23:59

. Modifying
Incident Type Circumstance
MISC - MISCELLANEOUS

SUPP - SUPPLEMENTAL
INFORMATION/REPORT

11-24 - ABANDONED
VEHICLE

911 - 911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

ALARM - ALARM AUDIBLE ALARM

23103 - RECKLESS DRIVER

911 - 911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

11-45 - SUICIDE NON-INJURY
23152 - DRUNK DRIVER

FIREWK - FIREWORDS
VIOLATION

Location

345 CAMPODONICO AVE

4490 TENTH ST

843 GUADALUPE ST

APPROX LOC:4550 TENTH ST
621 GUADALUPE ST

4689 ELEVENTH ST

582 GUADALUPE ST

4443 JALAMA DR

3455 SKYWAY DR

W MAIN ST / OBISPO ST

360 TOGNAZZINI AVE

Apt Dispo
CN

HF

CN

HD
HF
2D
uL
CN
DP

UL

uL

7/6/2025 7:00:08 AM



